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Women / 4 / Child A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maya Bhimani503
Bay Aerials

8.975 9.600 9.5509.475 37.600
3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Karina Au501
Bay Aerials

9.000 9.425 9.4758.950 36.850
1T 3 10T 4 2T

2T

Katelyn Nii553
Clovis

8.900 9.450 9.2509.250 36.850
4 2 4 5 2T

2T

Laila Cobb504
Bay Aerials

8.700 9.375 9.5009.050 36.625
6 4 8 3 4 

4 

Candice Au502
Bay Aerials

8.300 9.200 9.5509.450 36.500
9 7 2 1T 5 

5 

Morgan Sherbondy543
Champion

9.000 9.225 8.7759.200 36.200
1T 5T 5 10 6 

6 

Justine Nelms508
Bay Aerials

8.875 8.950 9.1259.100 36.050
5 9 6T 6 7 

7 

Sophia Kopania506
Bay Aerials

8.650 9.225 8.8758.700 35.450
7 5T 12 7 8 

8 

Lindsay Lee576
East Bay

8.050 9.025 8.8259.300 35.200
13 8 3 8 9 

9 

Ela Gil538
Champion

8.600 8.725 8.7009.000 35.025
8 10T 9 11 10 

10 

Olivia Hsu505
Bay Aerials

8.000 8.725 8.8009.100 34.625
14 10T 6T 9 11 

11 

Avery Diguilio-Matz536
Champion

8.275 8.675 8.6008.950 34.500
10 12 10T 12 12 

12 

Trinity Jeter574
East Bay

8.100 7.250 8.5008.500 32.350
11 13 14 13 13 

13 

Isabella Castagnet606
Clovis

7.850 6.700 8.4508.325 31.325
15 14 15 14 14 

14 

Morgan Walker545
Champion

8.075 0.000 7.5508.525 24.150
12 15 13 15 15 

15 
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